
School

Program 

Code Program Short Name Fee status

2026 DOMESTIC

10 CP Fee ^

2026 DOMESTIC

80CP  Fee ^

Social Sciences 1712 M Planning Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 CSP CSP

Social Sciences 1770 M Social Science Domestic full fee paying $3,377 $27,017

Social Sciences 1792 M Social Work (Qualifying) CSP ongoing CSP CSP

Social Sciences 1817 M Psychotherapy & Counselling Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 CSP CSP

Social Sciences 1862 M International Criminology Domestic full fee paying $3,377 $27,017

Social Sciences 1866 M Humanitarian & Devt Studies Domestic full fee paying $3,377 $27,017

Social Sciences 1873 M Urban Management & Planning Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 CSP CSP

Social Sciences 1874 PG Bridging Prog (Social Work) Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 CSP CSP

Social Sciences 1895 MHumanDevtSt Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 CSP CSP

Social Sciences 1920 M Sustain Tourism & Heritage Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 CSP CSP

Social Sciences 1923 M Global Security and Justice Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 CSP CSP

Social Sciences 1936 M SSustainable Tourism, Hospitality and Event ManagementCommonwealth Supported place- 2026 CSP CSP

Social Sciences 4595 M Art Therapy Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 CSP CSP

School

Program 

Code Program Short Name Fee status

2026 Maximum Student 

contribution band (per 

10CP)

*Indicative cost of 

Program in 2026 (40 CP 

for Graduate Certificate 

for DOMESTIC students

Social Sciences 1648 GC Counselling Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $2,174 $8,699

Social Sciences 1676 GC Urban Management & Planning Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $1,192 $4,768

Social Sciences 1700 GC Art Therapy (EX) Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $1,192 $4,768

Social Sciences 1868 GC Humanitarian & Devt Studies Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $2,174 $8,699

Social Sciences 1898 GC Urban Mgt (Green Cities) Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $1,192 $4,768

Social Sciences 1899 GC Urban Mgt (Healthy Places) Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $1,192 $4,768

Social Sciences 1922 GC Sustain Tourism Futures Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $2,174 $8,699

Social Sciences 1925 GC Global Security & Justice Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $2,174 $8,699

Social Sciences 1938 GC Sustainable Tourism, Hospitality and Event ManagementCommonwealth Supported place- 2026 $2,174 $8,699

School

Program 

Code Program Short Name Fee status

2026 Maximum Student 

contribution band (per 

10CP)

*Indicative cost of 

Program in 2026 - 80 CP 

for Graduate Diploma 

for DOMESTIC students

Social Sciences 1647 GD Counselling Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $2,174 $17,399

Social Sciences 1921 GD Sustain Tourism Futures Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $2,174 $17,399

Social Sciences 1924 GD Global Security & Justice Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $2,174 $17,399

Social Sciences 1937 GD Sustainable Tourism, Hospitality and Event ManagementCommonwealth Supported place- 2026 $2,174 $17,399

Social Sciences 4596 GD Art Therapy (EX) Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $2,174 $17,399

Social Sciences 1896 GD Humanitarian & Devt Studies Commonwealth Supported place- 2026 $2,174 $17,399

*Indicative cost is based on 40 credit point (4 subjects) for Grad cert and 80 credit points (8 subjects) for Grad Dip undertaken in the Field of Education/Band listed. 

Any subjects undertaken from another field of study/Band will result in the corresponding fees for that field of education. 

Fees are indicative for 2026 only. If students undertake subjects in future years the subjects will be charged at the corresponding year's fees

**Program includes subjects with multiple FoE so fees will vary- estimate only

^ Fee estimates are not provided for Masters programs that are Commonwealth supported due to the duration of the program over multiple years and possible variation in subjects available.  

For a fee estimate for Masters CSP programs, refer to the CSP page 

https://www.westernsydney.edu.au/currentstudents/current_students/fees/commonwealth_supported_students/student_contribution_bands

School of Social Sciences

Masters program fees

Graduate Certificate program fees

Graduate Diploma program fees


